NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

RETENTION / RELEASE OF WRECKAGE RELATED TO ACCIDENT NUMBER ▶

ERA17FA117

For Use In All Modal Investigations

	REGISTERED OWNER (name and address)		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER		
Alan P. Lavender			N315AL		
Methuen, MA		MAKE			
		1,000,000,000	Sonex		
			20 A 1 THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
LOCATION	DATE OF ACCIDENT	MODEL			
Methuen, MA	2/28/17				
RETAINED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIV	ETAINED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE TIT		DATE		
Aaron McCarter (IIC)	Aaron McCarter (IIC)		3/3/17		
The National Transportation Safety Board has except that listed in the evidence control form(s		vestigation of the wreckage desc	ribed above. All recovered wreckage		
NO PARTS RETAINED ■ NO PARTS RETAINED NO PARTS RETAINED ■ NO PARTS RETAINED NO PART					
RELEASED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIV	VE	TITLE	DATE		
Aaron McCarter		ASI (IIC)	11/2/18		
(This section may be acknowledged by a person		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T			
Removal of the parts, if any, listed in PERSON MA	/	TITLE	DATE		
			700		
Chris Cunhingnan+(Coloniar)		GM	11-20-18		
ADDRESS	1/4	GM PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL	11-20-18		
	8	C2/8/33	11-20-18		
ADDRESS	8	C2/8/33	11-20-18		

NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

EVIDENCE CONTROL

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

ERA17FA117

For Use In All Modal Investigations

OFFICE	DATE OF ACCIDENT	ACCIDENT LOCATION (City 8	LOCATION (City & State)					
Aviation Safety	2/28/17	Mathuen, MA						
EVIDENCE OBTAINED BY:								
	LOCATION OR PERSO	DATE						
☐ EVIDENCE RECEIVED FROM:			3/3/17					
EVIDENCE CONTROL NUMBER			GROUP					
ERA17FA117 - ASI - 001			ERA					
DESCRIPTION (☐ BIN ITEM - HAS BEEN SEPARATED ☑) N315AL/Sonex Airplane instrument panel containing a PFD and EFIS.								
OWNER OR OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE								
FIRST NAME: Allen	LAST NAME: in care of Colonial Air (C. Cunningham)		inningham)					
	li li	Care of Colonial All (C. Co	ariinighani)					
ADDRESS: Newburyport, Mass								
PHONE:	EMAIL:							
RETURNED DATE:	CONTACT:							
CHAIN OF CUSTODY								
RELEASED BY: Aaron Mccarter	RELEASED TO: Colo	nial Air	DATE: 3/1/17					
PURPOSE: Retrieval and storage (Salvage)								
RELEASED BY: Colonial Air	RELEASED TO: Aaro	n McCarter (ASI)	DATE: 3/3/17					
PURPOSE: Instrument Panel Transport via UPS to NTSB RE-40								
RELEASED BY: Aaron McCarter	RELEASED TO: UPS		DATE: 3/3/2017					
PURPOSE: UPS 1ZA41								
RELEASED BY: RE-40 B. Tuccio	RELEASED TO: Owner/Representa	DATE: 11/22/18						
PURPOSE: Returned to salvage company (Colonial Air) UPS 1Z								
RELEASED BY:	RELEASED TO:		DATE:					
PURPOSE:								

NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

EVIDENCE CONTROL

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

ERA17FA117

For Use In All Modal Investigations

OFFICE	DATE OF AC	CCIDENT	ACCIDENT LOCATION (City 8	(City & State)				
Aviation Safety	2/28/	17	Mathuen, MA					
EVIDENCE OBTAINED BY:								
	LOCATION OR PERSON INFORMATION			DATE				
☐ EVIDENCE RECEIVED FROM:				3/3/17				
EVIDENCE CONTROL NUMBER	Accident Site/Direct Handoff		t Handoff	GROUP				
ERA17FA117 - ASI - 001				ERA-AS				
DESCRIPTION (☐ BIN ITEM - HAS BEEN SEPARATED ☒) N315AL/Sonex Airplane , Fuselage and Engine (Minus instrument Panel that was sent to NTSB Lab for examination and testing)								
	R OWNER'		ESENTATIVE					
FIRST NAME: Allen Lavender		LAST NA	AME: Colonial Air (Chris Cunningham)					
ADDRESS: Newburyport, Mass								
PHONE:	EMAIL:							
RETURNED □ DATE:	CONTACT:							
	CHAIN OF	CUSTO	ΟY					
RELEASED BY: Aaron Mccarter	RELEASED TO: Colonial Air		nial Air	DATE: 3/1/17				
PURPOSE: Retrieval and storage (Salvage)								
RELEASED BY:	RELEASED TO:		DATE:					
PURPOSE:								
RELEASED BY:	RELEASED TO:		DATE:					
PURPOSE:								
RELEASED BY:	RELEASED TO:			DATE:				
PURPOSE:								
RELEASED BY:	RELEASED TO:			DATE:				
PURPOSE:	ı			I				